
General Fees 
User Fees (Resident)  Youth Guest (5-17) Adult Guest (18-59) Senior Guest (60+) 

10 Additional Guest Passes $45.00 $45.00 $45.00 

Guest Pass (Daily Fee) $10.00 $20.00 $5.00 
 

Additional Access Cards $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 

 
Rental Fees (Residents Only) 

Rental Fees Hourly Rental Rate Additional Fees Deposit 

Venture Center Party Room 
(minimum of 2 hours) $40.00 

Additional Staff Fee- $25.00 
per hour (outside of 

business 
hours only) 

$500.00 

Venter Center Patio $15.00 - $100.00 

Fitness Center Patio $15.00 - $100.00 

Revel Park (Thistly Park) $15.00 - $100.00 

Rally Park Pavilion (Cherry Blossom) $15.00 - $100.00 

Volley Park Pavilion $15.00 - $100.00 

Fitness Center Sports Fields $50.00 - $250.00 

Pool Rental $250.00 Additional Staff Fee- $25.00 
per hour per lifeguard $700.00 

 
Alphabet Soup 

Number of Days Residents Non-Residents 

4-5 days a week $225.00 $250.00 

3 days a week $176.00 $185.00 

2 days a week $140.00 $150.00 

 
Outside User Fee 

Family Pass (2 Adults & 2 
Children) $1200 $495 each additional person 

 
 
 


